



Ordinance 250922

Authorizing Amendment No. 2 with Olsson, Inc. in the amount of \$552,911.00 for additional design services for the North Brighton Avenue Improvements from Northeast Pleasant Valley Road to Northeast 72nd Street Project for a total contract amount of \$977,774.50; and recognizing this ordinance as having an accelerated effective date.

